
TTK 4   6 april 2024
Oirschot 6.4.2024

KOVZ

Alice ENDRODI
KOVZ
Course : 06
Distance : 1710m
Time : 1:09:51 (40'51"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Daniël ENDRODI 1:09:45
3. Erika ENDRODI 1:09:54

1. 32 00:06:29 221m 29'20"/km
2. 60 00:09:41 00:16:10 161m 60'09"/km
3. 36 00:07:17 00:23:27 175m 41'37"/km
4. 59 00:03:50 00:27:17 102m 37'35"/km
5. 35 00:08:26 00:35:43 188m 44'51"/km
6. 34 00:07:57 00:43:40 129m 61'38"/km
7. 52 00:08:10 00:51:50 200m 40'50"/km
8. 56 00:10:20 01:02:10 238m 43'25"/km
9. 57 00:05:14 01:07:24 135m 38'46"/km

10. 999 00:02:32 01:09:56 158m 16'02"/km
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